Pairs Freestyle 23+

Name

Shiori
Taniguchi -
Youho Minei

Performance Technical Dismounts [#]
Major Minor [%]

[%]

16.68

[%]

16.09

1.0

0.0

15.4

Total
[%]

16.2865

Place

Aileen
Widmaier -
Tamara
Bischoff

14.31

13.06

0.0

1.0

16.25

13.9415

Hanna
Nachtigall -
Isabell Haase

13.42

13.15

0.0

3.5

14.11

13.3675

Katharina
Cassebaum -
Anna-Lena
Heitmann

11.81

13.43

0.5

6.0

11.12

12.47

Anouk
BleBmann -
Maxime JOLY

13.51

9.61

0.5

3.0

13.64

11.768

Swantje
Wicker - Kim
Hoser

10.75

12.74

1.0

7.0

9.41

11.5115

Marie
Schlenker -
Simon Berry

10.39

11.92

1.0

5.5

10.68

11.1075

Ellynn Del
Perugia -
Maélle
Huguenin

9.13

10.01

3.0

9.41

9.554

Total

100%

100%

100%

100%

This is a summary of Artistic Freestyle judging results. Remember:

e With the IUF scoring system, scores are given in order to rank riders within one

age group. It is not relevant to compare rider scores from different age groups.

e There are no points here, only relative percentages.

e The Performance and Technical judges each have 100% which they split among

the competitors (giving more to the better ones).

e These two scores are combined with the dismount score to create the total score

for a competitor.



	Pairs Freestyle 23+

