## Pairs Freestyle 23+

Name	Performance [%]	Technical [%]		unts [# Minor	_	Total [%]	Place
Shiori Taniguchi - Youho Minei	16.68	16.09	1.0	0.0	15.4	16.2865	1
Aileen Widmaier - Tamara Bischoff	14.31	13.06	0.0	1.0	16.25	13.9415	2
Hanna Nachtigall - Isabell Haase	13.42	13.15	0.0	3.5	14.11	13.3675	3
Katharina Cassebaum - Anna-Lena Heitmann	11.81	13.43	0.5	6.0	11.12	12.47	4
Anouk Bleßmann - Maxime JOLY	13.51	9.61	0.5	3.0	13.64	11.768	5
Swantje Wicker - Kim Höser	10.75	12.74	1.0	7.0	9.41	11.5115	6
Marie Schlenker - Simon Berry	10.39	11.92	1.0	5.5	10.68	11.1075	7
Ellynn Del Perugia - Maëlle Huguenin	9.13	10.01	3.0	3.0	9.41	9.554	8
Total	100%	100%	-	-	100%	100%	

This is a summary of Artistic Freestyle judging results. Remember:

- With the IUF scoring system, scores are given in order to rank riders within one age group. It is not relevant to compare rider scores from different age groups.
- There are no points here, only relative percentages.
- The Performance and Technical judges each have 100% which they split among the competitors (giving more to the better ones).
- These two scores are combined with the dismount score to create the total score for a competitor.